
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BELGRAM, PURBA BARDHAMAN 

SYLLABUS OF HALF YEARLY EXAM (2025 – 2026) 

CLASS - III 

SUBJECT CH. NO. CHAPTER’S NAME 

ENGLISH  

 

 

Ch-1 

 

Ch-2 

Ch-3 

Ch-4 

Ch-5 

Ch-14 

Ch-15 

Ch-16 

Ch-17 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ch-1 

 

Ch-2 

Ch-3 

 

Ch-4 

Ch-5 

 

READING SKILL: 

UNSEEN PASSAGE 

GRAMMAR: 

Nouns: Collective and Abstract 

*Common, Proper ,Materials 

Nouns-Singular and Plural  

Adjectives-of Quality, of Number and of Quantity 

Adjectives –Demonstrative and Possessive 

Forming Adjectives 

Punctuation 

Kinds of Sentences 

Sentences –Affirmative and Negative 

Sentences-Subject and Predicate 

*Vocabulary(Synonyms and Antonyms) 

 WRITING SKILL: 

Paragraph Writing 

Story Writing 

Creative Writing(Picture Based) 

LITERATURE 

Dorothy and the Scarecrow 

Sunrise (Poem)   

A Light for the Palace Fire 

Down, Down, Down 

My Bed is a Boat(Poem) 

A New Flower 

The Magic Lamp 

Ice –cream Dream(Poem) 

BENGALI 

(2ND LANGUAGE) 

 

CH-4  

CH-5  

CH-8 

CH-9  

CH-20  

 

 

CH-1  

CH-2  

CH-3  

CH-4  

CH-9  

CH-10  

CH-13  

CH-15  

  

  

READER: 

পুতুল ভাঙা (পদ্য)  

চড়াই আর বাঘের কথা (গদ্য)  

গ্লাবাল ওয়ার্ মিং (পদ্য)  

দু্ইরারি (গদ্য)  

পারাপার ( গদ্য)  

GRAMMAR: 

ভাষা ও বযাকরণ  

ধ্বরি ও বণ ম  

শব্দ, পদ্ ও বাকয  

পঘদ্র প্রকারঘভদ্  

পদ্ পররবতমি  

স্াথ মক শব্দ  

এককথায় প্রকাশ  

শুদ্ধ বািাি ( ই-ঈ , উ- ঊ, ণ- ি- জাত বািাি)  

নিনম িন িঃ 

গ্বাধপরীক্ষণ  

গল্প গ্লঘ া  

অিুঘেদ্ গ্লঘ া  

HINDI 

(2ND LANGUAGE) 

 

Ch-3. 

ह िंदी पाठमाला -नईआशाएँ  

सत्यवादीनरेंद्र 



Ch-4. 

Ch-5. 

Ch-6. 

Ch-7. 

 

 

Ch-1. 

Ch-2. 

Ch-3. 

Ch-4.. 

Ch-5. 

Ch-6. 

Ch-7. 

 

स्वच्छरहो, स्वस्थ रहो 

चलोउड़चले(कववता ( 

साथीकीसहायता 

जादुईपौधा 

व्याकरण  (ह िंदी व्याकरण एविं रचनामधुर )  

भाषाऔरव्याकरण 

वणणमाला और मात्राएँ 

संज्ञा 

वलंग 

वचन 

सवणनाम 

ववशेषण 

पत्र- लेखन , 

अनुचे्छद- लेखन  

अपवित गद्ांश / पवित (गद्ांश, पद्ांश) 

MATHEMATICS 

 

 

 

 

 

CH-1 

CH-2  

CH-3  

CH-4  

CH-5  

CH-6 

 

4- DIGIT NUMBERS 

ADDITION 

SUBTRACTION 

MULTIPLICATION 

DIVISION 

FRACTIONS 

MENTAL MATHS: LESSON – 1 TO 31 PAGE NO. – 5 TO 35 

ORAL-FROM ALL THE HALF YEARLY CHAPTERS 

TABLES FROM 11 TO 15 

SCIENCE 1 

2 

4. 

3. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

LIVING AND NON-LIVING THINGS 

STRUCTURE AND FUNCTION OF A PLANT 

BIRDS: BEAKS, CLAWS AND NESTS 

ANIMALS AND THEIR FEEDING HABITS 

OUR BODY 

STAYING HEALTHY 

STAYING SAFE 

SOCIAL 

SCIENCE 

Ch-2 

Ch-4 

Ch-5 

Ch-6 

Ch-7 

Ch-10 

Ch-11 

Ch-18 

Ch-20 

How I care For My Surroundings 

The Dresses We Wear 

We Need Air and Water 

Types of Houses 

People Around us 

Political Division of India 

Major Landforms of India 

India-Villages and Panchayat 

The Early Human Beings 

COMPUTER Ch-2 

Ch-5 

Ch-1 

Ch-4 

Computer software 

Working in Ms word 

Computer System 

Ms Word: Word Processing Software 

G.K. CH-1 

CH-2 

CH- 3 

CH- 4 

CH-5 

CH-6 

CH-7 

CH-8 

OUR NATIONAL FLAG 

AMAZING INDIA 

OUR NATIONAL ANTHEM 

 NAME THE GAME 

FOOD FOR BRAIN 

SEARCH ME 

WONDERLAND 

WONDER BIRDS 



CH-9 

CH-10 

CH-11 

CH-12 

CH-13 

CH-14 

CH-15 

CH-16 

CH-17 

CH-18 

CH-19 

  
 

VALUE TIME 

ECO-FRIENDLY TOYS 

IMPORTANT INVENTIONS 

EXPRESSIONS 

PREVENTING COMMON COLD 

WHERE IS IT PLAYED? 

FROM FARM TO TABLE 

MAGICAL LEAVES 

SUNNY DAY, GOOD DAY 

WORLD TOUR 

INSPIRATIONAL ANIMATED MOVIES 

* CURRENT AFFAIRS 
 

 


